VIENNA TOWNSHIP

September 2025
BUILDING - VIENNA TWP
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE | INSP FEE | TWP NET
11109 WEST GLN RE-ROOF $305.00 [$ 50.00 $255.00
11218 N LINDEN RD C OF O INSPECTION FOR CHILD CARE LICENSING REQUIREMENT $300.00 [$  50.00 $250.00
5288 W FARRAND RD RE-ROOF $430.00 ($ 50.00 $380.00
11119 WEST GLN RE-ROOF $295.00 |S$ 50.00 $245.00
11143 WEST GLN RE-ROOF $335.00 |$ 50.00 $285.00
13186 N LINDEN RD RE-ROOF HOUSE ONLY $280.00 |S$ 50.00 $230.00
6351 W FARRAND RD RE-ROOF $335.00 [$ 50.00 $285.00
14213 N LINDEN RD 30 X 48 POLE BARNSOIL EROSION SE25-971 $575.00 |S$ 100.00 $475.00
5214 OLD BARN LN RE-ROOF $300.00 [$ 50.00 $250.00
3235 W WILLARD RD RE-ROOF $350.00 ($ 50.00 $300.00
2480 W WILSON RD RE-ROOF $295.00 [$  50.00 $245.00
3220 MEGAN CT RE-ROOF HOME $315.00 [$ 50.00 $265.00
3374 MICHELLE CT RE-ROOF $290.00 |$  50.00 $240.00
13040 COUNTRY CLUB DR ADDITION TO HOME ON EXISTING SLAB $925.00 ($ 200.00 $725.00
431 W VIENNA ST ROAD AND CANOPY SIGNS $490.00 |$  100.00 $390.00
11130 N CLIO RD RE-ROOF $347.00 [$ 50.00 $297.00
11427 COLONIALWOODS DR [ZONING REVIEW $50.00 |$ - $50.00
11339 N WEBSTER RD RE-ROOF $407.00 [$ 50.00 $357.00
6277 W DODGE RD RE-ROOF $383.00 [$ 50.00 $333.00
11046 ASPEN LN RE-ROOF $443.00 |$  50.00 $393.00
9417 N SAGINAW RD DEMO BUILDINGCONSUMERS HAS BEEN DISCONNECTEDSEWER DISCONNECTED $350.00 |S$ 100.00 $250.00
5415 W WILSON RD RE-ROOF $175.00 |$  50.00 $125.00
2414 DENISE DR 12 X 12 CLOSET ADDITION $865.00 [$ 250.00 $615.00
3210 MEGAN CT RE-ROOF $371.00 |$  50.00 $321.00
12269 N CLIO RD RE-ROOF $175.00 |S$ 50.00 $125.00
4465 W VIENNA RD CONVENIENCE STORE REMODEL $1,520.00 |$  100.00 | $1,420.00
9009 N CLIO RD REPAIRS ON BLOCK WALL AND FRONT GLASS DOORS DUE TO AUTO ACCIDENT $395.00 ($ 50.00 $345.00
3384 W WILSON RD RE-ROOF $359.00 [$  50.00 $309.00
14145 N LINDEN RD GREENHOUSE SOIL EROSION SE25-984 $1,180.00 |$ 100.00 $1,080.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
TOTAL| $12,840.00 | $2,000.00 | $10,840.00
BUILDING - CLIO CITY
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE | INSP FEE | TWP NET
324 PALMER ST 9.84 KW SOLAR SYSTEM INSTALL ON ROOF $225.00 |$  50.00 $175.00
407 PINE ST RE-ROOF $359.00 ($ 50.00 $309.00
529 LINCOLN ST RE-ROOF $275.00 |$  50.00 $225.00
131 W VIENNA ST COMMERICAL REMODEL MAIN FLOOR + 2 UPSTAIRS UNITS $325.00 [$ 150.00 $325.00
TOTAL| $1,184.00 [$ 300.00 | $1,034.00
SEWER DISCHARGE - VIENNA TWP
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE
11460 COLLINGWOOD CT SEWER DISCHARGE $50.00




11490 WATER ST SEWER DISCHARGE $50.00
10388 RENE DR SEWER DISCHARGE $50.00
11433 DEXTER ST SEWER DISCHARGE $50.00
9205 N NEFF RD SEWER DISCHARGE $50.00
11131 WEST GLN SEWER DISCHARGE $50.00
TOTALS: _ $300.00
SEWER - VIENNA TWP
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE
NO PERMITS ISSUED
TOTALS: $0.00
WATER - VIENNA TWP
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE
3265 FIELD RD B-PERMIT # B-90050 $0.00
TOTALS: $0.00




VIENNA TOWNSHIP
September 2025

ELECTRICAL - VIENNA TWP

ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION

TOTAL FEE

INSP FEE

TWP NET

2137 W DODGE RD
14086 N LINDEN RD
431 W VIENNA ST
187 SOUTHCREEK DR
3050 W FARRAND RD
14654 TUSCOLA RD
1314 W DODGE RD
5343 W FARRAND RD
14145 N LINDEN RD
10060 N LINDEN RD

ALTERATION

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILD

ROAD AND CANOPY SIGNS

196 E THORNRIDGESERVICE

- REPLACE EXISITING ELECTRIC SERVICE EQUIPMENT WITH NEW. INCLUDING 2" RISER THROUGH ROOF, 200 AMP SERVIC|
GENERATOR

200 AMP SERVICE

GENERATOR

GREENHOUSE

GENERATOR

$241.00
$300.00
$310.00
$166.00
$177.00
$201.00
$165.00
$160.00
$354.00
$166.00

100.00
150.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 5000

$141.00
$150.00
$210.00
$116.00
$127.00
$151.00
$115.00
$110.00
$254.00
$116.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,240.00

$ _750.00

$1,490.00

ELECTRICAL - CLIO CITY

ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION

TOTAL FEE

INSP FEE

TWP NET

131 W VIENNA ST

REMODEL ON MAIN FLOOR + 2 UPSTAIRS UNITS

$359.00

$150.00

$209.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TOTALS:

$359.00

$150.00

$209.00

ELECTRICAL - THETFORD TWP

ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION

TOTAL FEE

INSP FEE

TWP NET

10233 N GENESEE RD
3260 E VIENNA RD
2420 E DODGE RD

SERVICE
SERVICE WITH OUTLETS
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILD

$200.00
$181.00
$300.00

$  50.00
$ 50.00
$  150.00

$150.00

$131.00

$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00




$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$681.00 |$ 250.00 $431.00

ELECTRICAL - FOREST TWP

ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE | INSP FEE TWP NET

166 E MAIN ST UPDATING $300.00($ 150.00 $150.00
9444 HENDERSON RD NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILD $300.00 [$ 150.00 $150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$600.00 | $300.00 $300.00




VIENNA TOWNSHIP

September 2025
MECHANICAL - VIENNA TWP
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE | INSP FEE | TWP NET
3235 W WILLARD RD WATER HEATER $175.00 [$  50.00 $125.00
12503 FIELD RD ADDITION TO RESIDENTIAL HOME $260.00 [$  100.00 $160.00
2420 W DODGE RD NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME $300.00 [$  150.00 $150.00
14086 N LINDEN RD NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME $300.00 [$  150.00 $150.00
14654 TUSCOLA RD GENERATOR $155.00 [$  50.00 $105.00
11224 FOXWAY DR NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME $300.00 [$  150.00 $150.00
11050 VARNA ST FURNACE, WATER HEATER, A/C $235.00 |$ 50.00 $185.00
14086 N LINDEN RD FIREPLACE $275.00 |$ 100.00 $175.00
3160 QUAIL RIDGE CT NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME $300.00 |$ 150.00 $150.00
3375 W WILSON RD FURNANCE, A/C, HUMIDIFERS $220.00 |S$ 50.00 $170.00
5343 W FARRAND RD GENERATOR $155.00 |$ 50.00 $105.00
10060 N LINDEN RD GENERATOR $180.00 |$ 50.00 $130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
TOTALS:| $2,855.00 [$ 1,100.00 | $1,755.00
MECHANICAL - CLIO CITY
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE | INSP FEE | TWP NET
106 BUTLER ST FURNACE, A/C $210.00 $50.00 $160.00
402 POPLAR ST BOILER $245.00 $50.00 $195.00
320 E VIENNA ST FURNACE AND WATER HEATER $205.00 $50.00 $155.00
131 W VIENNA ST FURNACE, A/C, KITCHEN AND BATH VENTS $425.00 $100.00 $325.00
TOTALS:| $1,085.00 | $250.00 $835.00
MECHANICAL - THETFORD TWP
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE | INSP FEE | TWP NET
5037 E DODGE RD BOILER $360.00 [$  50.00 $310.00
10356 N LEWIS RD WATER HEATER $175.00 [$  50.00 $125.00
3516 E LAKE RD FURNACE, A/C $210.00 [$  50.00 $160.00
10363 N BRAY RD FURNACE, WATER HEATER $205.00 |$ 50.00 $155.00
2420 E DODGE RD NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME $300.00 |$ 150.00 $150.00
6441 E FRANCES RD FURNACE, WATER HEATER, A/C, HUMIDIFER $245.00 | S 50.00 $195.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00




$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
TOTALS:| $1,495.00 |$ 400.00 | $1,095.00
MECHANICAL - FOREST TWP
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE | INSP FEE | TWP NET
9428 HENDERSON RD FURNACE, A/C $325.00 $100.00 $225.00
11184 HENDERSON RD FURNACE $180.00 $50.00 $130.00
7500 E DODGE RD 2 A/CUNITS $210.00 $50.00 $160.00
9444 HENDERSON RD GAS PIPING TO FURNACE, WATER HEATER, RANGE AND DRYER $170.00 $50.00 $120.00
12230 CRAWFORD RD MODULAR HOME $290.00 $50.00 $240.00
7468 VIENNA RD GERERATOR INSTALL $155.00 $50.00 $105.00
8337 DODGE RD NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILD $300.00 $150.00 $150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
TOTALS:| $1,630.00 [ $500.00 | $1,130.00
PLUMBING - VIENNA TWP
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE | INSP FEE | TWP NET
12394 N CLIO RD MASTER BATHROOM ADDITION $300.00 |$ 150.00 $150.00
14086 N LINDEN RD NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME $300.00 |$ 150.00 $150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
TOTALS:| $600.00 |$ 300.00 | $300.00
PLUMBING - CLIO CITY
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE INSP FEE |TWP NET
131 W VIENNA ST PLUMBING FOR MAIN + 2 UNITS $444.00 $150.00 $294.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
TOTALS:| $444.00 $150.00 | $294.00
PLUMBING - THETFORD TWP
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE | INSP FEE | TWP NET
6081 VIENNA RD NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME $300.00 |$ 150.00 $150.00




$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TOTALS:[ $300.00 $150.00 $150.00

PLUMBING - FOREST TWP

ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE | INSP FEE | TWP NET
9444 HENDERSON RD NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME $300.00 ($  150.00 $150.00
12230 CRAWFORD RD MODULAR HOME $251.00 |$ 50.00 $201.00
166 E MAIN ST REMODEL $300.00 ($  150.00 $150.00
10463 TWIN LAKES DR ADDITION $238.00 [$ 100.00 $138.00
$0.00

TOTALS:[ $1,089.00 ($ 450.00 $639.00




