VIENNA TOWNSHIP September 2025

BUILDING - VIENNA TWP					
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET	
11109 WEST GLN	RE-ROOF	\$305.00	\$ 50.00	\$255.00	
11218 N LINDEN RD	C OF O INSPECTION FOR CHILD CARE LICENSING REQUIREMENT	\$300.00	\$ 50.00	\$250.00	
5288 W FARRAND RD	RE-ROOF	\$430.00	\$ 50.00	\$380.00	
11119 WEST GLN	RE-ROOF	\$295.00	\$ 50.00	\$245.00	
11143 WEST GLN	RE-ROOF	\$335.00	\$ 50.00	\$285.00	
13186 N LINDEN RD	RE-ROOF HOUSE ONLY	\$280.00	\$ 50.00	\$230.00	
6351 W FARRAND RD	RE-ROOF	\$335.00	\$ 50.00	\$285.00	
14213 N LINDEN RD	30 X 48 POLE BARNSOIL EROSION SE25-971	\$575.00	\$ 100.00	\$475.00	
5214 OLD BARN LN	RE-ROOF	\$300.00	\$ 50.00	\$250.00	
3235 W WILLARD RD	RE-ROOF	\$350.00	\$ 50.00	\$300.00	
2480 W WILSON RD	RE-ROOF	\$295.00	\$ 50.00	\$245.00	
3220 MEGAN CT	RE-ROOF HOME	\$315.00	\$ 50.00	\$265.00	
3374 MICHELLE CT	RE-ROOF	\$290.00	\$ 50.00	\$240.00	
13040 COUNTRY CLUB DR	ADDITION TO HOME ON EXISTING SLAB	\$925.00	\$ 200.00	\$725.00	
431 W VIENNA ST	ROAD AND CANOPY SIGNS	\$490.00	\$ 100.00	\$390.00	
11130 N CLIO RD	RE-ROOF	\$347.00	\$ 50.00	\$297.00	
11427 COLONIAL WOODS DR	ZONING REVIEW	\$50.00	\$ -	\$50.00	
11339 N WEBSTER RD	RE-ROOF	\$407.00	\$ 50.00	\$357.00	
6277 W DODGE RD	RE-ROOF	\$383.00	\$ 50.00	\$333.00	
11046 ASPEN LN	RE-ROOF	\$443.00	\$ 50.00	\$393.00	
9417 N SAGINAW RD	DEMO BUILDINGCONSUMERS HAS BEEN DISCONNECTEDSEWER DISCONNECTED	\$350.00	\$ 100.00	\$250.00	
5415 W WILSON RD	RE-ROOF	\$175.00	\$ 50.00	\$125.00	
2414 DENISE DR	12 X 12 CLOSET ADDITION	\$865.00	\$ 250.00	\$615.00	
3210 MEGAN CT	RE-ROOF	\$371.00	\$ 50.00	\$321.00	
12269 N CLIO RD	RE-ROOF	\$175.00	\$ 50.00	\$125.00	
4465 W VIENNA RD	CONVENIENCE STORE REMODEL	\$1,520.00	\$ 100.00	\$1,420.00	
9009 N CLIO RD	REPAIRS ON BLOCK WALL AND FRONT GLASS DOORS DUE TO AUTO ACCIDENT	\$395.00	\$ 50.00	\$345.00	
3384 W WILSON RD	RE-ROOF	\$359.00	\$ 50.00	\$309.00	
14145 N LINDEN RD	GREENHOUSE SOIL EROSION SE25-984	\$1,180.00	\$ 100.00	\$1,080.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
	TOTAL	\$12,840.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,840.00	

	BUILDING - CLIO CITY					
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET		
324 PALMER ST	9.84 KW SOLAR SYSTEM INSTALL ON ROOF	\$225.00	\$ 50.00	\$175.00		
407 PINE ST	RE-ROOF	\$359.00	\$ 50.00	\$309.00		
529 LINCOLN ST	RE-ROOF	\$275.00	\$ 50.00	\$225.00		
131 W VIENNA ST	COMMERICAL REMODEL MAIN FLOOR + 2 UPSTAIRS UNITS	\$325.00	\$ 150.00	\$325.00		
	TOTAL	\$1,184.00	\$ 300.00	\$1,034.00		

	SEWER DISCHARGE - VIENNA TWP	
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE
11460 COLLINGWOOD CT	SEWER DISCHARGE	\$50.00

11490 WATER ST	SEWER DISCHARGE		\$50.00
10388 RENE DR	SEWER DISCHARGE		\$50.00
11433 DEXTER ST	SEWER DISCHARGE		\$50.00
9205 N NEFF RD	SEWER DISCHARGE		\$50.00
11131 WEST GLN	SEWER DISCHARGE		\$50.00
		TOTALS:	\$300.00
		TOTALO.	ψ000.00

SEWER - VIENNA TWP		
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE
NO PERMITS ISSUED		
	TOTALS:	\$0.00

WATER - VIENNA TWP			
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION		TOTAL FEE
3265 FIELD RD	B-PERMIT # B-90050		\$0.00
		TOTALS:	\$0.00

VIENNA TOWNSHIP September 2025

	ELECTRICAL - VIENNA TWP			
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET
2137 W DODGE RD	ALTERATION	\$241.00	\$ 100.00	\$141.00
14086 N LINDEN RD	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILD	\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00
431 W VIENNA ST	ROAD AND CANOPY SIGNS	\$310.00	\$ 100.00	\$210.00
187 SOUTHCREEK DR	196 E THORNRIDGESERVICE	\$166.00	\$ 50.00	\$116.00
3050 W FARRAND RD	- REPLACE EXISITING ELECTRIC SERVICE EQUIPMENT WITH NEW. INCLUDING 2" RISER THROUGH ROOF, 200 AMP SERVICI	\$177.00	\$ 50.00	\$127.00
14654 TUSCOLA RD	GENERATOR	\$201.00	\$ 50.00	\$151.00
1314 W DODGE RD	200 AMP SERVICE	\$165.00	\$ 50.00	\$115.00
5343 W FARRAND RD	GENERATOR	\$160.00	\$ 50.00	\$110.00
14145 N LINDEN RD	GREENHOUSE	\$354.00	\$ 100.00	\$254.00
10060 N LINDEN RD	GENERATOR	\$166.00	\$ 50.00	\$116.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
		\$2,240.00	\$ 750.00	\$1,490.00
	FI FOTDIONI OLIO OLIV			
ADDRESS	ELECTRICAL - CLIO CITY	TOTAL ECT	INCD EEF	TWD NET
ADDRESS 131 W VIENNA ST	DESCRIPTION REMODEL ON MAIN FLOOR + 2 UPSTAIRS UNITS	TOTAL FEE \$359.00	\$150.00	TWP NET \$209.00
TOT AN AIEINIAN OI	REWIGHE ON WHAIN FEOUR # 2 UPSTAIRS UNITS	00.866¢	\$150.00	\$209.00
				· ·
				\$0.00
	TOTALS:	\$359.00	\$150.00	\$0.00 \$209.00
	IUIALS:	აააშ.00	φ100.00	⊅∠∪9.00

	ELECTRICAL - THETFORD TWP				
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL	FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET
10233 N GENESEE RD	SERVICE	\$2	00.00	\$ 50.00	\$150.00
3260 E VIENNA RD	SERVICE WITH OUTLETS	\$1	31.00	\$ 50.00	\$131.00
2420 E DODGE RD	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILD	\$3	00.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
			İ		\$0.00
			İ		\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00

		I	\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
<u> </u>	\$681.00	\$ 250.00	\$431.00

	ELECTRICAL - FOREST TWP				
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	ТО	OTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET
166 E MAIN ST	UPDATING		\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00
9444 HENDERSON RD	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILD		\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00
			1		\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
			\$600.00	\$300.00	\$300.00

VIENNA TOWNSHIP September 2025

MECHANICAL - VIENNA TWP				
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET
3235 W WILLARD RD	WATER HEATER	\$175.00	\$ 50.00	\$125.00
12503 FIELD RD	ADDITION TO RESIDENTIAL HOME	\$260.00	\$ 100.00	\$160.00
2420 W DODGE RD	NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME	\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00
14086 N LINDEN RD	NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME	\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00
14654 TUSCOLA RD	GENERATOR	\$155.00	\$ 50.00	\$105.00
11224 FOXWAY DR	NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME	\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00
11050 VARNA ST	FURNACE, WATER HEATER, A/C	\$235.00	\$ 50.00	\$185.00
14086 N LINDEN RD	FIREPLACE	\$275.00	\$ 100.00	\$175.00
3160 QUAIL RIDGE CT	NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME	\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00
3375 W WILSON RD	FURNANCE, A/C, HUMIDIFERS	\$220.00	\$ 50.00	\$170.00
5343 W FARRAND RD	GENERATOR	\$155.00	\$ 50.00	\$105.00
10060 N LINDEN RD	GENERATOR	\$180.00	\$ 50.00	\$130.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
	TOTALS:	\$2,855.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$1,755.00

	MECHANICAL - CLIO CITY				
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET	
106 BUTLER ST	FURNACE, A/C	\$210.00	\$50.00	\$160.00	
402 POPLAR ST	BOILER	\$245.00	\$50.00	\$195.00	
320 E VIENNA ST	FURNACE AND WATER HEATER	\$205.00	\$50.00	\$155.00	
131 W VIENNA ST	FURNACE, A/C, KITCHEN AND BATH VENTS	\$425.00	\$100.00	\$325.00	
		TOTALS: \$1,085.00	\$250.00	\$835.00	

	MECHANICAL - THETFORD TWP				
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET	
5037 E DODGE RD	BOILER	\$360.00	\$ 50.00	\$310.00	
10356 N LEWIS RD	WATER HEATER	\$175.00	\$ 50.00	\$125.00	
3516 E LAKE RD	FURNACE, A/C	\$210.00	\$ 50.00	\$160.00	
10363 N BRAY RD	FURNACE, WATER HEATER	\$205.00	\$ 50.00	\$155.00	
2420 E DODGE RD	NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME	\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00	
6441 E FRANCES RD	FURNACE, WATER HEATER, A/C, HUMIDIFER	\$245.00	\$ 50.00	\$195.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	

			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
TOTALS:	\$1,495.00	\$ 400.00	\$1,095.00

MECHANICAL - FOREST TWP				
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET
9428 HENDERSON RD	FURNACE, A/C	\$325.00	\$100.00	\$225.00
11184 HENDERSON RD	FURNACE	\$180.00	\$50.00	\$130.00
7500 E DODGE RD	2 A/C UNITS	\$210.00	\$50.00	\$160.00
9444 HENDERSON RD	GAS PIPING TO FURNACE, WATER HEATER, RANGE AND DRYER	\$170.00	\$50.00	\$120.00
12230 CRAWFORD RD	MODULAR HOME	\$290.00	\$50.00	\$240.00
7468 VIENNA RD	GERERATOR INSTALL	\$155.00	\$50.00	\$105.00
8337 DODGE RD	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILD	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
		TOTALS: \$1,630.00	\$500.00	\$1,130.00

	PLUMBING - VIENNA TWP				
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL	L FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET
12394 N CLIO RD	MASTER BATHROOM ADDITION	\$3	300.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00
14086 N LINDEN RD	NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME	\$3	300.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
		TOTALS: \$600	0.00	\$ 300.00	\$300.00

	PLUMBING - CLIO CITY					
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION		TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET	
131 W VIENNA ST	PLUMBING FOR MAIN + 2 UNITS		\$444.00	\$150.00	\$294.00	
_					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
		TOTALS:	\$444.00	\$150.00	\$294.00	

PLUMBING - THETFORD TWP				
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET
6081 VIENNA RD	NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME	\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00

			\$0.00
			\$0.00 \$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
 TOTALS:	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$150.00

PLUMBING - FOREST TWP				
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET
9444 HENDERSON RD	NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME	\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00
12230 CRAWFORD RD	MODULAR HOME	\$251.00	\$ 50.00	\$201.00
166 E MAIN ST	REMODEL	\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00
10463 TWIN LAKES DR	ADDITION	\$238.00	\$ 100.00	\$138.00
				\$0.00
•	TOTALS:	\$1,089.00	\$ 450.00	\$639.00